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« SFP-10G-LR (Long range, SMF)

« SFP-H10GB-CU1M (Twinax cable, passive, 1 Meter)
« SFP-H10GB-CU3M (Twinax cable, passive, 3 Meters)
» SFP-H10GB-CUSM (Twinax cable, passive, 5 Meters)

« SFP-H10GB-ACU7M (Twinax cable, active, 7 Meters)
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SFP-10G-LR H CPAK-10X105-LR
Dala Rale: 10 Ghps
Farm Faclar: SFP+
Feaach (up lox 10k
Cable Typs: Duples Fibsr OEFP-4X10G-LR-8
LLETE R SMF
Canneclor Type: LC (PC ar UPC)
Case Temg: 0o 0T
DOM HW Capabie: Y

SFP-10G-LR m SFP-10/25G-LR-
Dala Rale: 10 Ghaps
Farm Faclor: SFP+ SFP-100255-LR-2
Feaach (up lox 10k
Cable Type: Dugplex Fiber SFPAIGELR
Bl i SMF
Canneclor Type: LC (PC ar UPC)
Cage Temrg: 0o 7o SFP-103-LR-5
DOM HW Capabie: Y

SFP-10G-LR-X

SFP-10G-LR10-|
¥2-10GE-LR
¥FP-10GLR-0C1525R
¥FP1DGLR-1925R-L
¥FP1DGLR1823R-RGD

IEEE 1MBASE-LR
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